Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

29.68
1:04.04
2:19.85
4:50.78
9:56.29

34.03
1:15.61
2:43.63

31.26
1:12.97

31.95
1:08.64
2:25.71
2:28.39

5:24.99

SC Time

28.25
1:00.74
2:12.74
4:37.02
9:31.92

18:36.47

33.52
1:12.96
2:37.44

29.97
1:07.42
2:38.41

30.86
1:05.33
2:20.19
2:23.75
5:08.12

1:08.15

to SC

29.00
1:02.70
2:17.30
4:45.90
9:46.50

33.10
1:13.90
2:40.40

30.60
1:11.90

31.30
1:07.50
2:23.40
2:25.70

5:19.50

Converted
to LC

29.00
1:02.10
2:15.30
4:42.00
9:41.90

18:54.80

34.40
1:14.70
2:40.80

30.60
1:08.50
2:40.40

31.50
1:06.50
2:22.50
2:26.50
5:13.80

1:08.20

LC WA
Pts

503
526
525
530
537
629
610
594
477
439
594
582
603
613
547

SC WA
Pts

534
566
573
582
581
538
606
624
624
538
515
430
547
593
610
609
593
570

Date

24/03/18
03/08/17
05/01/19
06/01/19
05/01/19
01/12117
02/12/17
17/04/17
30/03/19
05/01/19
31/03/19
20/04/19
19/04/19
20/04/19
22/04/19

Date

08/02/20
05/05/19
01/02/20
20/10/19
12/01/19
13/01/19
04/02/18
17/03/19
07/02/17
06/02/19
02/02/19
04/05/19
02/02/19
05/02/19
03/02/19
30/11/19
12/01/19
06/10/19

Meet

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Conwy Autumn Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

SW North Regional Championships
Wrexham Crystal Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

ECL Championships

Venue

Stockport
Swansea
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Stockport
Leeds
Stockport
WNPS
WNPS
WNPS
WNPS

Venue

Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
WNPS
Holywell

Wrexham

Licence

NW180652
WL170074
NE190132

NE190132

NE190132

WL170076
WL170076
WL170073
NW191265
NE190132

NW191265
WL190346
WL190346
WL190346
WL190346

License

WL200032
WL191324
WL200031
WL192212
WL190295
WL190295
WL180044
WL190410
WL170078
WL190032
WL190032
WL191324
WL190032
WL190032
WL190032
WL190048
WL190295
WL192430
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