Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Davies - (853579) - Wrexham Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.68	29.00	503	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	NW180652	1
100 Freestyle	1:04.04	1:02.70	526	03/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	WL170074	1
200 Freestyle	2:19.85	2:17.30	525	05/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	NE190132	3
400 Freestyle	4:50.78	4:45.90	530	06/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	NE190132	3
800 Freestyle	9:56.29	9:46.50	537	05/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	NE190132	3
50 Breaststroke	34.03	33.10	629	01/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	WL170076	1
100 Breaststroke	1:15.61	1:13.90	610	02/12/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	WL170076	1
200 Breaststroke	2:43.63	2:40.40	594	17/04/17	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	WL170073	1
50 Butterfly	31.26	30.60	477	30/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	NW191265	1
100 Butterfly	1:12.97	1:11.90	439	05/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	NE190132	3
50 Backstroke	31.95	31.30	594	31/03/19	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Stockport	NW191265	1
100 Backstroke	1:08.64	1:07.50	582	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	WL190346	1
200 Backstroke	2:25.71	2:23.40	603	19/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	WL190346	1
200 Individual Medley	2:28.39	2:25.70	613	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	WL190346	1
400 Individual Medley	5:24.99	5:19.50	547	22/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	WL190346	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.25	29.00	534	08/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL200032	2
100 Freestyle	1:00.74	1:02.10	566	05/05/19	Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet	Wrexham	WL191324	2
200 Freestyle	2:12.74	2:15.30	573	01/02/20	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL200031	2
400 Freestyle	4:37.02	4:42.00	582	20/10/19	Swim Conwy Autumn Meet	Llandudno	WL192212	2
800 Freestyle	9:31.92	9:41.90	581	12/01/19	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	WL190295	2
1500 Freestyle	18:36.47	18:54.80	538	13/01/19	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	WL190295	2
50 Breaststroke	33.52	34.40	606	04/02/18	SW North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL180044	2
100 Breaststroke	1:12.96	1:14.70	624	17/03/19	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	WL190410	3
200 Breaststroke	2:37.44	2:40.80	624	07/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL170078	2
50 Butterfly	29.97	30.60	538	06/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL190032	2
100 Butterfly	1:07.42	1:08.50	515	02/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL190032	2
200 Butterfly	2:38.41	2:40.40	430	04/05/19	Wrexham SC 16th Spring Meet	Wrexham	WL191324	2
50 Backstroke	30.86	31.50	547	02/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL190032	2
100 Backstroke	1:05.33	1:06.50	593	05/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL190032	2
200 Backstroke	2:20.19	2:22.50	610	03/02/19	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	WL190032	2
200 Individual Medley	2:23.75	2:26.50	609	30/11/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	WL190048	2
400 Individual Medley	5:08.12	5:13.80	593	12/01/19	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	WL190295	2
100 Individual Medley	1:08.15	1:08.20	570	06/10/19	ECL Championships	Wrexham	WL192430	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS